
SL.No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT No.

1 ABHISHEK KUMAR SRI ASHUTOSH BHAGAT 00282/2009

2 ABHISHEK KUMAR S/o. ANIRUDH KUMAR JH1152/2022

3 AJAY MUNDA BURAY MUNDA JH915/2018

4 AJIT KUMAR PAHAN LATE INDI PAHAN 00144/1993

5 AMIT KUMAR SRI ASHUTOSH BHAGAT 02598/1999

6 AMIT KUMAR KASHYAP SRI SURENDRA NATH GONJHU 00487/2011

7 AMIT RAJ S/O MR. ROHIT RAJ JH930/2022

8 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA KAUSAL PATI MISHRA 05022/1999

9 ANITA VERMA LT. MANBODH RAM VERMA 00619/2001

10 ANIVA TIRKEY D/O ANUKARAN TIRKEY JH82/2016

11 ANMOL PRAKASH SURIN SHRI IGNATIUS SURIN 02482/2003

12 ANUP NAG CHANDRA NAG JH656/2014

13 ANUPCHAND K. MINJ GABRIEL MINJ JH172T/2018

14 ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT LT. NANAD KISHORE BHAGAT 00507/1991

15 ARUN KUMAR SINGH SRI MAHENDRA NATH SINGH 03851/2005

16 Arun Kumar Surin Sri Arial Basant Surin 00496/2007

17 ASHISH GURIA S/O KUSHAL GURIA JH606/2022

18 ASHISH KUMAR MANNA RAM KASHYAP JH301/2013

19 ASHUTOSH BHAGAT LT. RAM TAHAL BHAGAT 00709/1968

20 BALI RAM DEO CHAND RAM 00134/1981

21 BARUN KANTH LT. SUMRIT LAL KANTH 08089/1999

22 BENI NATH RAM KANHAI RAM 00876/1980

23 BHAGIRATHI RAM MANOHAR RAM 00617/1984

24 BHARAT KUMAR  MANJHI LT DOMAN MANJHI 02975/1996

25 BHOLA NAND TIWARY CHANDRA MOHAN NAND TIWARY 00015/1985

26 BIBHASH CHANDRA BANERJEE SUSHIL KUMAR BANERJEE 00551/1980

27 BINAY KUMAR TIWARY LT. KESHAVA KUMAR TIWARY 00869/1969

28 BINOD BHENGRA LATE OSCAR BHENGRA JH260/2014

29 BINOD KR. THAKUR BALGOBIND THAKUR 00220/1996

30 BISHAL KUMAR PANDEY JAI GOVIND PANDEY JH93/2016

31 BOYAR SINGH NAG SHRI MANSHA NAG JH114A/2001

32 BRAJENDRA KUMAR LT. RAMESHWAR BHAGAT 00604/1981

33 CHANDRA SHEKHAR NATH GAUNJHU LT. DR. TRIVENI NATH GAUNJHU 01559/2002

34 CHITTA RANJAN DUTTA LT. HARI SHANKAR DUTTA 00274/1977

35 DASHRATH GOPE S/O MANGAL GOPE JH834/2021

36 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO LATE MAHENDRA NATH MAHTO 00024/2009

37 DEVENDRA KR. MATHURA PD. YADAV 02650/2000

38 DEVRAJ KUMAR BHAGAT S/O- BADRI PRASAD BHAGAT JH120/2023

39 DHANIC GURIA LT. JADO GURIA 02079/2000

40 DIVYA JAISWAL D/o. RAMESH KUMAR JAISWAL JH1156/2022

41 EJAZ ASDAQUE S. M. SALAHUDDIN 00342/1998

42 GANESH SINGH RAIN SINGH 00358/2001

43 GAUTAM KR GOPAL SENGUPTA 07721/1999

44 GOPAL RAM GONJHU LT. GULAB RAM GONJHU 00692/1983

45 GOVIND CHANDRA MAHTO LT.KARAM SINGH MAHTO 00695/1964

46 GRESS BHENGRA D/O UMBULAN BHENGRA                                JH138/2020

47 HARISH CHANDRA KASHYAP LT. LAKSHMI NATH KASHYAP 00654/1984

48 JAGAN NATH GANJHU LATE RANJIT GANJHU 00745/1976

49 JAGANNATH MUNDA KARIA MUNDA JH272/2014

50 JAGESHWAR MAHTO LT.MALAR MAHTO 00505/1982

51 JAI SINGH MAHTO DHIRJA MAHTO 00716/1989

52 JAIPAL KUJUR LT. SANTOSH KUJUR JH476/2016

53 JIMUT BAHAN GHOSH LT. SATYA KINKER GHOSH 00035/1985

54 Junul Horo Sri Maskalyan Horo 00489/2007

55 KAMAL KANT DAS LT. HARI BHAJAN DAS 00016/1974

56 KAMAL RAM RAGHUNATH MAHTO 00343/1982

57 KARAM SINGH PRAMANIK S/O NIRANJAN PRAMANIK JH727/2014

58 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA KEDAR NATH SHARMA 00144/1981
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59 KAVITA KUMARI W/O MR. MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO 00617/2009

60 KEDAR MAHTO SRI KAMESHWAR MAHTO JH322/2014

61 KRISHNA GOPAL S/O JAY SHANKAR JHA JH330/2024

62 KRISHNA KISHORE BHAGAT LT. BISHESHWAR BHAGAT 00648/1984

63 KRISHNA KUMAR BHAGAT LT. JAGDISH BHAGAT 00663/1971

64 KUNDAN KUMAR PANDEY S/O- SAROJ KUMAR PANDEY JH175/2023

65 LAKHMI KANT SHARMA LT. MANMATH SHARMA 00130/1986

66 LAKSHMI KANT MISHRA LT. MIRUTHNJAY NATH MISHRA 01022/1963

67 LAXMAN TIRU S/O SOMA TIRU JH672/2022

68 LEONA NAVCHAND BINUS NAVCHAND JH473A/2006

69 MADAN MOHAN GUNJHU LT. PASHUPATI NATH GUNJHU 00151/1981

70 MADHO RAM NATHAN RAM 00770/1991

71 MAHENDRA NATH SINGH LT. UDAY NATH SINGH 00447/1972

72 MAMTA SINGH MAHENDRA NATH SINGH 00327/2008

73 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA SRI SURENDRA MISHRA 00052/2009

74 MANISH MAHTO SRI. PARESH NATH MAHTO 02226/2003

75 MANMATH RAM KARMA RAM GONJHU 01366/1987

76 MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR S/O ABHINANDAN THAKUR JH107/2015

77 MANORANJAN GANJHU LT.SHIVA PRIYA NATH GANJHU 00275/1963

78 MD. SHAKEEL AKHATAR MD. TAUFIQUE PASHA 00659/1984

79 MIKKI RANI D/o. MAHESHWAR PRASAD RAM JH1186/2023

80 MILAN KUMAR DAS Sri Kamla Kant Das 00655/2007

81 MUKUL KUMAR PATHAK SRI AMBIKA DUTTA PATHAK 00369/2011

82 NANKI SURIN D/O GOLA SURIN JH123/2024

83 NARENDRA DAS ADHIKARI LT. PREM DAS ADHIKARI 06905/1999

84 NIDHI KUMARI D/O LATE VIJAY KUNDU JH377/2024

85 NITESH KUMAR S/O- UMESH SAHU JH63/2023

86 OM PRAKASH MISHRA LT. BALDEO MISHRA 04247/1999

87 PATRAS BHENGRA PAULUS BHENGRA 01532/1992

88 PATRAS HERENZ SRI SANTOSH HERENZ 01144/2002 

89 PAWAN AIND SRI PETER SYVESTER AIND JH170/2013

90 PRABHAT TOPNO SRI MICHAEL TOPNO 03803/2005

91 PRADEEP KUMAR GONJHU LOKNATH GONJHU 01748/1994

92 PRADEEP KUMAR JAYASWAL LT. HARIHAR PRASAD 01227/1983

93 PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA VIJAY NARAYAN MISHRA 05418/1996 

94 PRADEEP SAHU S/O SRI MAHABIR SAHU JH832/2021

95 PRADYOT KUMAR LT. ARIEL KUMAR 00653/1982

96 PRAFULLA BHAGAT LT. JAGATPATI BHAGAT 00686/1982

97 PRAKASH KUMAR RAM SRI MAHENDRA RAM 00575/2011

98 PREM KASHYAP S/o. LATE OM PRAKASH KASHYAP JH328/2020

99 PREM PRAKASH HORO S/O LATE BUDHWA HORO JH684/2014

100 PUTUL KUMARI LATE DR. TRIVENI NATH GANJHU 00176/2012

101 RABINDRA KUMAR MISHRA SRI BISHNU CHANDRA MISHRA J/749A/1994

102 RADHE PAHAN S/O ARJUN PAHAN JH84/2025

103 RAHUL ADITYA BHARAT MANJHI JH173/2018

104 RAJ KISHORE RAM LT. GIRBAR RAM 00409/1982

105 RAJ KUMAR PRASAD LT. RAM BHAJAN GANJHU 01187/2000

106 RAJESH KUMAR SRI JAGESHWAR MAHTO 04059/2005

107 RAJESH TIWARY LATE CHINTAMANI NAND TIWARY 00424/2012

108 RAJYASHREE KUMARI W/O RAJENDRA KASHYAP JH1081/2023

109 RAKHO HARI CHOUDHARY GAJADHAR CHOUDHARY 01304/1991

110 RAM SWARUP PRASAD LATE HARIHAR RAM GANJHU JH628/2014

111 RAMANAND TIWARY CHANDRA MOHAN NAND TIWARY 02364/1992

112 RAMESH KR JAISWAL OM PRAKASH JAISWAL 00152/1984

113 RASH BIHARI CHOUDHARY LT.RAMAUTAR CHOUDHARY 00713/1988

114 RASH BIHARI GANJHU LT. BAHOR RAM GANJHU 00247/1974

115 RAVINDRA KUMAR BRAJ NANDAN PD. 06942/1999

116 RINA KUMARI D/O NARAYAN MAHTO JH10/2024
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117 RISHI JAISWAL S/O PRAFULLO BHAGAT JH938/2022

118 RUPENDRA NATH SHAHDEO LT. LAL HARENDRA NATH SHAH DEO 00092/1977

119 RUPESH KUMAR GANJHU RAJ KISHOR RAM GANJHU JH880/2018

120 SACHIN PRASAD SRI KAMAL RAM 00251/2010

121 SADANAND BANERJEE SRI RAM KRISHNA BANERJEE 01044/2002

122 SAKET MISHRA S/O JAYANT MISHRA JH339/2025

123 SAKET SHARMA S/O PRAKASH SHARMA                  JH471/2019

124 SANDEEP SANGA S/O KALYAN SANGA,                      JH798/2019

125 SANIKA SOY MURUM LATE CHENE SOY MURUM 00485/2009

126 SANJAY KUMAR MUNDA MONGLA MUNDA JH699/2017

127 SANJAY PRASAD LATE RAJBARDHAN RAM JH106A/2001

128 SANJIV ANAND GANJHU SRI TARA MANI RAM GANJHU 02731/1999

129 SATYA NR. MAHTO SHIV CHARAN MAHTO 00426/1999

130 SATYAWAN MAHTO LT. DEVIDYAL MAHTO 00607/1982

131 SHADRUDDIN AHMAD LT. MOHIUDDIN AHAMD 00126/1976

132 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LT. GOPI NATH SAHAY 01553/1994

133 SHALIKH SINGH LT. DRIPNATH SINGH 00609/1975

134 SHANKAR RAM GANJHU S/O TEWARI RAM GANJHU JH837/2021

135 SHANTI KUMARI D/O LATE DOMAN SINGH MUNDA JH114/2014

136 SHASHI KALA KUMARI D/O CHAMU GOPE JH190/2015

137 SHIVAM JAISWAL S/O RAMESH KUMAR JAISWAL        JH844/2019

138 SHUBHAM KUMAR S/O PRADEEP KUMAR GANGHU JH38/2022

139 SOMA NAG S/O LATE CHAMRA NAG                    JH442/2019

140 SUBHAM KUMAR S/O ANIRUDH KUMAR JH275/2025

141 SUMIT KUMAR KASHYAP SRI SURENDRA NATH GONJHU 00228/2012

142 SUNIL KUMAR PANCHANAN PRAMNIK 05421/1999

143 SUNIL MAHTO LATE SURENDRA MAHTO JH917/2018

144 SURENDRA NATH GONJHU LT. NILAMBER GONJHU 00376/1980

145 SURENDRA RAM S/O LATE BALCHAND RAM                 JH875/2019

146 SUSHANT KUMAR GANJHU SRI GOPAL RAM GANJHU 00110/2012

147 SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSE PRAN GOPAL GHOSE 01172/1983

148 TARA MANI RAM GANJHU LT. SHATRUBHUWAN RAM 00068/1977

149 THAKUR PD. MAHTO DOMAN LAL MAHTO 02076/2000

150 UMESH KUMAR S/O RAMEKBAL LAL JH578/2022

151 VERONICA TIRU D/O- SOMA TIRU JH541/2023

152 VIJAY HORO SRI GURUWA HORO JH123/2013

153 VIJAY KR. JAISWAL DIN BANDHU BHAGAT 07155/1996

154 VIJAY KUMAR DAS Sri Gopat Das 01682/2002 

155 VISHRAM TOOTI S/O SANIKA TOOTI JH858/2021

156 WILLIAM TOPNO LATE JOHN TOPNO JH902A/2014

157 YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA S/O SRI JAGDISH PRASAD MISHRA JH381/2024
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